NIBBLES

STARTERS

MAINS

Marinated Olives £2.95
Bread & Dips £4,75
King Prawn Fritatas £8.25
King prawns wrapped in potato strings served with Mary Rose sauce and garlic Mayonnaise.
Scallops £9.25
Pan Seared in butter served with cauliflower puree and chorizo bits
Crab Cake £6.50
Crab meat coated in Panko served with pea and mint velouté, home made sundried tomato
ketchup and crispy seaweed
Chicken Wings £6.25
5 pieces of chicken wings served on a bed of salad. Choice of Hot & Spicy, Garlic &
herb, BBQ or Tamarind & Sriracha
Halloumi Sticks £5.85
Panko coated fried Halloumi sticks served with piccalilli and honey chilli sauce
Moroccan Lamb Chops £8.25
Lamb chops marinated in a dry Moroccan rub.
Portuguese Cod £14.95
A flavourful Portuguese sauce with olives and tomato base served with Cod fillet, mash potato
and haricot vert
Spiced Seabass £14.95
Lightly Cajun spiced seabass, pan fried. Served with Wild Mushrooms and Spinach Fricassee.
Duck La Mure £22.95
Duck breast cooked pink served with Blackberry sauce, Broccoli topped with toasted walnuts.
Beef Bourguignon £16.95

Slow cooked chunks of beef, braised in a rich sauce of beef stock, rashers bits, mushrooms,
shallots. Served with dauphinoise potato and baby carrots.

Tuscan Chicken £15.75
Chicken breast in a creamy spinach, cherry tomato and Grana Padano sauce from Tuscany,
served with mash potatoes.

Chicken Cassoulet £15.75
Chicken Thigh and Drumstick slowly braised with Cannellini beans served with Garlic Bread

Butternut Squash and Broccoli Risotto £14.95
Roasted Butternut Squash and Croccoli on a bed of creamy, buttery Risotto

Chicken and King Prawn Tagliatelle £16.25
Diced chicken breast served in an Italian spicy tomato and basil sauce with king prawns
finished with Grana Padano.

Lamb Shank £25.95
Slow cooked lamb in a rich sauce, mash, baby carrots, and tender stem broccoli.

STEAKS  All our steaks are aged for 28 days. Accompanied with grilled
tomato, Portobello mushroom, corn ribs and garlic & tarragon butter and a side of
Fries. (upgrade your fries)

Sirloin Black Angus 10 oz £26.95



Fillet Black Angus

Ribeye Black Angus

Wagyu Steak 9+ Wagyu

Chateaubriand Black Angus

9 0z £35.95

10 oz £28.50

9 0z £92.50
18 0z £70.95

A Half Kilo of Fillet to share, served with triple cooked chips, creamy mash, haricot
verte and a sauce of your choice.

SIDES

Fries £3.95
Triple cooked chips

Dauphinoise Potato £6.75

Mash £4.95

Pomme Pave £6.25

Burgers:

£6.75
£2.50
£1.25
£1.95

£2.50

Upgrade SAUCES
Peppercorn sauce
Beef Jus
Mushroom sauce
Blue Cheese sauce
Café de Paris sauce

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.95
£4.25

Served with salad, red onion, tomato and mayonnaise on a brioche bun with

a side of fries and coleslaw.

Duck Burger

£15.25

Our Hand crafted Duck Patti with a cranberry emulsion
Black Angus Beef
Our Hand crafted Prime Black Angus Beef Patti served with Monterey Jack Cheese,

burger relish and Rashers

Dirty Beef Burger
Our Hand crafted Prime Black Angus Beef Patti topped with Chilli con Carne and
melted Gooey Cheese

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Chicken with Monterey Jack cheese, burger relish and Rashers

Dirty Chicken Burger
Grilled Chicken topped with flavoursome pulled chicken and melted Gooey Cheese.
Halloumi & Mushroom
Panko coated Halloumi with grilled portabella mushroom topped with Monterey Jack

Cheese and burger relish

£14.95

£15.50

£14.95

£15.50

£13.95

Roasts Available every Saturday & Sunday from Noon until Late

PLEASE NOTIFY A TEAM MEMBER FOR ALLERGEN INFORMATION. A DISCREATIONARY SERVICE CHARGE
OF 10% IS APPLIED TO TABLES 8 OR MORE.



